

KICKS MOUNT ALBERT FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

The Dance Season begins the week of September 9th and runs to the end of May 2025.

30-Minute Mini Classes

Number of classes (per student per week):	Cost Per Term (3 Terms in the season) - per student
1	\$150 + HST = \$169.50
2	\$260 + HST = \$293.80
3	\$320 + HST = \$361.60

All Other Classes

Number of classes (per student per week):	Cost Per Term (3 Terms in the season) - per student
1	\$195 + HST = \$220.35
2	\$345 + HST = \$389.85
3	\$460 + HST = \$519.80
4	\$560 + HST = \$632.80
5	\$655 + HST = \$740.15
6	\$725 + HST = \$819.25
7	\$800 + HST = \$904.00
8	\$850 + HST = \$960.50
9	\$900 + HST = \$1017.00
10	\$950 + HST = \$1073.50

Family Discounts: 10% off the 2nd child, 15% off the 3rd child in the least number of classes.

Siblings enrolled in 3 or more classes <u>each</u> receive 10% off total lesson fees. Siblings do not share package pricing. Siblings enrolled in a total of 12+ classes combined receive an additional family discount.

Due at Registration - In order for your registration to be complete, we require the following:

- Completed registration form and signed waiver
- 1st Term payment & annual non-refundable registration fee: July 1st 2024
- 2nd Term payment post-dated for November 25th 2024
- 3rd Term payment post-dated for February 24th 2025
- Recreational Costume Fee of \$125+hst = \$141.25 per costume: post-dated for November 1st 2024